5/6/2013
HUDDLE
1026 aid Last
Name
403 EVANS

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

Totals.

Drawer

$168.20

$168.20

$168.20

$168.20

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/V
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($982.35) ($30.75) 132
$0.00 $0.00 ($982.35) ($30.75) 132
$0.00 $0.00 ($982.35) ($30.75) 132
($982.35) ($30.75) 132

Handle Net Handle
$1,181.30 $1,150.55
$1,181.30 $1,150.55
$1,181.30 $1,150.55
$1,181.30 $1,150.55

Check Tickets
Written
$0.00
$0.00 207
$0.00 207
$0.00 207
207



